LIST OF OFFICEBEARERS OF NACCI, TEZPUR FOR THE YEAR 2019-20

1 Sri Deepak President FY2019- M/s. Steel Tezpur 9435080496
Kejriwal 20 Engineering

2 Sri Siyaram Sr. Vice FY2019- M/s. Jaiswal Tezpur 9435080468
Choudhury President 20 Trading

3 Sri Prashant Vice FY2019- M/s. Bijoy Tezpur 9954181819
Bengani President 20 Marketing

5 Sri Rajib Hony. FY2019- M/s. Amar Tezpur 9435081670
Jain (A.T) General 20 Traders
Secretary
4 Sri Dipender Hony. Addl. FY2019- M/s. Hotmail Tezpur 9435220815
Joshi General 20
Secretary
5 Sri Rishabh Hony. Dy. FY2019- M/s. Star Tezpur 8822222299
Sipani General 20 Paper &
Secretary Board Mill
6 SriRajesh Hony. FY2019- M/s. Society Tezpur 9435080425
Daga Treasurer 20 Soap Works
7 Sri Nawal Executive FY2019- M/s. R.N. Tezpur 9435081141
Kishor Ray Committee 20 Construction
Members Co.
8 Sri Atul Executive FY2019- M/s. Baruah Tezpur 9435080049
Baruah Committee 20 Const. &
Members Engg. Co.
9 Sri Praveen Executive FY2019- M/s. Super Tezpur 9435081339
Agarwal Committee 20 Tyre Service
Members
10  Sri Sushil Kr. Executive FY2019- M/s. Pawan Tezpur 9435082840
Golchha Committee 20 Film
Members Distributors
11  SriParas Executive FY2019- M/s. Darpan Tezpur 9435081142
Nath Ray Committee 20 Restaurant
Members
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Sri Surendra
Kr. Agarwal

Sri Ravi
Singh

Sri Navneet
Pareek

Sri Rajesh
Jalan

Sri Jatinder
Sharma

Sri Ugam
Chand
Verma

Sri Suresh
Kr.

Maheshwari

Sri Raj Kr.
Sharma

Sri Jay
Prakash
Mishra

Sri Kirttee
Kamal
Tamuli

Sri Ramesh
Garodia

Sri Paresh
Ch. Saha

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Executive
Committee
Members

Co-Opted
Members

Co-Opted
Members

Co-Opted
Members

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20
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20
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20
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20
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M/s. P.D.
Trade
Agencies

M/s. Ganga
Paper
Industry

M/s. Pareek
Hardware

M/s. Rajesh
Electricals

M/s.
Surendra
Rice &Chira
Mill

M/s.
Calcutta
Roadways
Corporation

M/s. Suresh
Kr.
Maheshwari

M/s.
Hindustan
Goods
Carrier
(P)Ltd.

M/s.
Accounting
& Tax Centre

M/s. Kirtee
Kamal
Tamuli

M/s. Garodia
R.K.
Associates

M/s. Paresh
Ch. Saha

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

9435080269

9435080479

9435711970

9435181570

9435081307

9435380475

9435081329

9435060368

9854657558

9435711855

9435081564

9854344768
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Sri Sumer
Dugar

Sri R.A
Garodia

Sri MMM
Singh

SriR.N
Chamaria

Sri Dilip
Kumar
Patni

Sri Vinod
Bagaria

Sri
Narendra
Bhutoria

Sri Jugal
Daga

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Advisor to
the
Executive
Committee

Advisor to
the
Executive
Committee

Advisor to
the
Executive
Committee

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20

FY2019-
20
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M/s. Parts
Store

M/s.R.A
Garodia &
Co.

M/s. Singh
Steel Works

M/s.
Chamaria &
Son

M/s.
Rajdhani
Tractor &
Agency

M/s. Kay
Bees

M/s.
Narendra
Bhutoria

M/s. Society
Soap Works

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

Tezpur

9435081976

9435081184

9453080478

9435081747

9435081294

9435083587

9435080455

9435563361
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